
Date Day Kick Off Home Away Location Result

05/05/14 Monday 3:30 PM Provo Primary Shining Stars TCIFA

05/05/14 Monday 3:30 PM Ashcroft Enid Capron  TCIFA

05/12/14 Monday 3:30 PM Provo Primary Enid Capron TCIFA

05/12/14 Monday 3:30 PM Ashcroft Shining Stars TCIFA

05/19/14 Monday 3:30 PM Provo Primary Ashcroft TCIFA

05/19/14 Monday 3:30 PM Enid Capron Shining Stars TCIFA

05/26/14 Monday 3:30 PM 3rd 4th TCIFA

05/26/14 Monday 3:30 PM 1st 2nd TCIFA

Schedule
BOYS GRADE 3/4



Date Day Kick Off Home Away Location Result

05/05/14 Monday 4:30 PM Provo Primary Enid Capron TCIFA

05/08/14 Thurs 3:30 PM Ashcroft Enid Capron  TCIFA

05/12/14 Monday 4:30 PM Provo Primary Ashcroft TCIFA

05/15/14 Thurs 3:30 PM Enid Capron Provo Primary TCIFA

06/19/14 Monday 4:30 PM Enid Capron Ashcroft TCIFA

05/22/14 Thurs 3:30 PM Ashcroft Provo Primary TCIFA

05/29/14 Thurs 3:30 PM 1st 2nd TCIFA

Schedule
GIRLS GRADE 5/6



Date Day Kick Off Home Away Location Result

05/07/14 Wed 3:30 PM Provo Primary Shining Stars TCIFA

05/07/14 Wed 3:30 PM Ashcroft Enid Capron  TCIFA

05/14/14 Wed 3:30 PM Provo Primary Enid Capron TCIFA

05/14/14 Wed 3:30 PM Ashcroft Shining Stars TCIFA

05/21/14 Wed 3:30 PM Provo Primary Ashcroft TCIFA

05/21/14 Wed 3:30 PM Enid Capron Shining Stars TCIFA

05/28/14 Wed 3:30 PM 3rd 4th TCIFA

05/28/14 Wed 3:30 PM 1st 2nd TCIFA

Schedule
GIRLS GRADE 3/4



Date Day Kick Off Home Away Location Result

05/08/14 Thursday 3:30 PM Provo Primary Shining Stars TCIFA

05/08/14 Thursday 3:30 PM Ashcroft Enid Capron  TCIFA

05/15/14 Thursday 3:30 PM Provo Primary Enid Capron TCIFA

05/15/14 Thursday 3:30 PM Ashcroft Shining Stars TCIFA

05/22/14 Thursday 3:30 PM Provo Primary Ashcroft TCIFA

05/22/14 Thursday 3:30 PM Enid Capron Shining Stars TCIFA

05/29/14 Thursday 3:30 PM 3rd 4th TCIFA

05/29/14 Thursday 3:30 PM 1st 2nd TCIFA

Schedule
 BOYS GRADE 5/6



Date Day Kick Off Home Away Location Result

05/09/14 Friday 3:30 PM British 
Collegiate

Clement Howell TCIFA

05/09/14 Friday 3:30 PM TCIPS Wesley 
Methodist

 TCIFA

05/16/14 Friday 3:30 PM British 
Collegiate

TCIPS TCIFA

05/16/14 Friday 3:30 PM Clement 
Howell

Wesley 
Methodist

TCIFA

05/19/14 Monday 3:30 PM TCIPS Clement Howell TCIFA

05/26/14 Monday 3:30 PM Wesley 
Methodist

British Collegiate TCIFA

05/30/14 Friday 3:30 PM 3rd 4th TCIFA

05/30/14 Friday 3:30 PM 1st 2nd TCIFA

Schedule
BOYS GRADE 7/8



Date Day Kick Off Home Away Location Result

05/06/14 Tuesday 3:30 PM British 
Collegiate

Clement Howell TCIFA

05/06/14 Tuesady 3:30 PM TCIPS Wesley 
Methodist

 TCIFA

05/13/14 Tuesday 3:30 PM British 
Collegiate

TCIPS TCIFA

05/13/14 Tuesday 3:30 PM Clement 
Howell

Wesley 
Methodist

TCIFA

05/20/14 Tuesday 3:30 PM TCIPS Clement Howell TCIFA

05/20/14 Tuesday 3:30 PM Wesley 
Methodist

British Collegiate TCIFA

Schedule
GIRLS GRADE 7/8


